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PROPOSED SITE
PLAN DOCUMENTS

ALDA
ENTERPRISES

OF ALBANY LLC
PROPOSED

DEVELOPMENT

MAP: 272.01 BLOCK: 2 LOT: 13.1
1739 U.S. ROUTE 9,

TOWN OF CLIFTON PARK,
 SARATOGA COUNTY,

NEW YORK

PERMIT SET

It's fast. It's free. It's the law.
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17 COMPUTER DRIVE WEST
ALBANY, NY 12205

Phone: (518) 438-9900
Fax:         (518) 438-0900

www.BohlerEngineering.com

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
NEW YORK LICENSE No. 106048

SITE INFORMATION
1. APPLICANT:

ALDA ENTERPRISES OF ALBANY LLC
112 WOLF ROAD
ALBANY, NEW YORK, 12205

2. OWNER:
ALDA ENTERPRISES OF ALBANY LLC
112 WOLF ROAD
ALBANY, NEW YORK, 12205

3. PARCEL:
SEC. 272.01 - BLK. 2 - PARCEL 13.1
1739 ROUTE 9
TOWN OF CLIFTON PARK
SARATOGA COUNTY, NEW YORK

ACCESSIBLE PARKING
CRITERIA
STANDARD:

8 FT x 18 FT STALL (MIN.)
5 FT x 18 FT AISLE (MIN.)

VAN:
8 FT x 18 FT STALL (MIN.)
8 FT x 18 FT AISLE (MIN.)

1-25 SPACES = 1 MIN. ACCESSIBLE SPACE
26-50 SPACES = 2 MIN. ACCESSIBLE SPACES
51-75 SPACES = 3 MIN. ACCESSIBLE SPACES
76-100 SPACES = 4 MIN. ACCESSIBLE SPACES
101-150 SPACES = 5 MIN. ACCESSIBLE SPACES
151-200 SPACES = 6 MIN. ACCESSIBLE SPACES
201-300 SPACES = 7 MIN. ACCESSIBLE SPACES
301-400 SPACES = 8 MIN. ACCESSIBLE SPACES

401-500 SPACES = 9 MIN. ACCESSIBLE SPACES
501-1,000 SPACES = MIN. 2% OF TOTAL
1001+ SPACES = MIN. 20 + 1 FOR EACH 100

SPACES OVER 1,000

1 ACCESSIBLE VAN SPACE PER 6 STANDARD
ACCESSIBLE SPACES (MIN.)

W E

S

1"= 20'

0 2051020
C-301

SITE
LAYOUT

PLAN

GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE A
SITE SPECIFIC WALL DESIGN AND

CALCULATIONS THROUGH THE
GENERAL CONTRACTOR'S SELECTED
WALL MANUFACTURER'S LICENSED

PROFESSIONAL STRUCTURAL
ENGINEER.

MAINTENANCE OF A CLEAR SIGHT LINE
IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE

PROPERTY OWNER

N/A - NOT APPLICABLE
N/S - NOT SPECIFIED
(V) - VARIANCE OBTAINED ON

OCTOBER 18, 2022
(W) - WAIVER REQUESTED
(E) - EXIST. NON-CONFORMANCE

ZONING ANALYSIS TABLE

ZONE CRITERIA REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED
MIN. LOT AREA

MIN. LOT WIDTH

MIN. GREEN SPACE

MIN. BUILD. FRONT SETBACK

MIN. BUILD. SIDE SETBACK

MIN. BUILD. REAR SETBACK

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT

PARKING SPACES

ACCESS. PARKING SPACES

B-4A HIGHWAY BUSINESS/ RESTRICTED RETAIL DISTRICTZONING DISTRICT
N/AOVERLAY DISTRICT

REQUIRED PERMIT SITE PLAN REVIEW

1 ACRE

150 FT

35%

80 FT

30 FT

50 FT

35 FT

85 SPACES

1.2 ACRES

158.0 FT

53%

106.7 FT

21.0 FT (E)

56.9 FT

N/A

39.8 FT

31 SPACES

1.2 ACRES

158.0 FT

43%

215.5 FT

30.1 FT

22.5 FT (V)

35 FT

97.5 FT

70 SPACES (V)

3 SPACES 2 SPACES 3 SPACES

PARKING STALL CRITERIA
STANDARD: 9 FT x 18 FT
COMPACT: 8 FT x 16 FT

USE/CATEGORY: MEDICAL/ DENTAL OFFICES
REQUIRED PARKING: 85 SPACES
CALCULATION: (1 SPACE / 150 SF GROSS FLOOR AREA * 12,732 SF) = 85 SPACES

20 FT 14.3 FT 20.3 FT

36.5 FT 13.7 FT (V)MIN. PARK. FRONT SETBACK

MIN. PARK. SIDE SETBACK

MIN. PARK. REAR SETBACK

30 FT

30 FT

97.5'

1739
ROUTE 9 
CLIFTON PARK, 
NY 12065 MEDICAL / PROFESSIONAL BUILDING 

FOR LEASE   * Call Broker for  Pricing

INFORMATION

Gross Leasble Area

Property Type

 12,732 SF

Office / Retail

Lease  Call Broker For Pricing

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

Population 5,230 34,109 71,204

Households 2,231 14,256 30,364

Average HH Income $121,719 $119,377 $115,738

Daytime Population 6,134 28,063 44,349

Business Establishments 405 1,540 2,223

AREA MAP

KEY FEATURES

Vladimir Goykhman

Associate Broker, Trinity Realty Group

E: Vlad@trgcos.com  |  P: 518-496-8523

CONTACT US

TRINITY REALTY GROUP

SITE PLAN

•	 Build to Suit up to 12,732 SF

•	 71 Parking Spaces

•	 Clifton Park Medical Corridor

•	 Delivery Late Spring 2023



1739 ROUTE 9 CLIFTON PARK, NY 12065  MARKET AERIAL


